LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 Jan - March 2016

Date

08.01.16
08.01.16
08.01.16
08.01.16
05.02.16
05.02.16
04.03.16
04.03.16

Payment details

Repayment of clerk's November salary
Section 137 Community Grant

Section 137 Community Grant

Section 137 Community Grant
Repayment of clerk's December salary
Replacement slate milestone
Expenses for upkeep of public paths
Repayment of clerk's January salary

117.13
100.00
150.00
150.00
117.13
464.00
150.00
123.13

Amount ex VAT |Payee

Cornwall Council

Gateway to Grimscott Group
St Swithins Graveyard Fund
Laun.Methodist Churchyard
Cornwall Council

David Gynn Memorials

D. Richardson

Cornwall Council










